
 

 
 

Join Us in the Month of March for a Taste of CBS! 
Kabbalat Shabbat Services 6:30pm and Shabbat Services 9:00am 

Minyan Services: Sunday 9:00am, Monday 8:30am, Thursday 8:30am 

 

 Thursday, March 1: Purim Minyan & Megillah reading 8:30am 

 Thursday, March 1: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

 Saturday, March 3: Simcha Shabbat celebrating March birthdays & anniversaries 9:00am 

 Sunday, March 4: Brotherhood Sunday Morning Movie, “The Other Son” 10:30am 

 Tuesday, March 6: Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, March 7: Haftarot study with Johanna Bromberg 10:00am 

 Wednesday, March 7: Religious School 4:00pm  

      Wednesday, March 7: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 7:00pm    

 Wednesday, March 7: USY Board Meeting (off site) 7:00pm 

 Thursday, March 8: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

 Saturday, March 10: 6th Annual Purim Gala 7:30pm 

 Sunday, March 11: Religious School 9:30am 

 Sunday, March 11: Confirmation Class 10:00am 

      Monday, March 12: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Tuesday, March 13: Community Women’s Seder 6:00pm 

 Wednesday, March 14: Religious School 4:00pm 

  Wednesday, March 14: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 7:00pm 

 Thursday, March 15: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

 Thursday, March 15: JSW Mussar & Meditation with Rabbi Danielle Upbin 12:30pm 

 Sunday, March 18: Religious School & Matzahthon – 9:30am 

 Sunday, March 18: CBS Reads 10:30am 

 Sunday, March 18: Brotherhood - Yellow candle packaging 11:00am 

 Sunday, March 18: Sisterhood Torah Fund Tea 1:00pm 
  



 

 
 

   

 Monday, March 19: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 10:00am 

 Tuesday, March 20: Membership Committee Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, March 21: Haftarot study with Johanna Bromberg 10:00am 

 Wednesday, March 21: Religious School & Model Seder 4:00pm 

 Wednesday, March 21: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 7:00pm 

 Thursday, March 22: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

 Thursday, March 22: JSW Mussar & Meditation with Rabbi Danielle Upbin 12:30pm 

 Saturday, March 24: Shabbat Meditation Circle with Rabbi Danielle Upbin 11:00am 

 Saturday, March 24: Torah Study with Jason Palmer 12:30pm 

 Sunday, March 25: CBS Annual Meeting 10:00am 

 Sunday, March 25: Cultural Caravan – Art in Bloom 1:00pm 

 Monday, March 26: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson – 10:00am 

 Wednesday, March 28: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson – 10:00am 

 Thursday, March 29: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

 Friday, March 30: First Night Seder at CBS with Shabbat Services starting at 6:00pm 
 
 

  


